ST PC/UPC/APC                                                    SC PC/UPC/APC FC PC/UPC/APC MT RJ     LC (MM/SM)
Insertion Loss (dB) Max. ≤0.3 ≤0.3 ≤0.3 ≤0.6 ≤0.3/0.2
Insertion Loss (dB) Typical. ≤0.2 ≤0.2 ≤0.2 ≤0.3 ≤0.2/0.1
Return Loss SM(dB) 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0
Return Loss MM(dB) ≥45/≥50/≥60 ≥45/≥50/≥60 ≥45/≥50/≥60 ≥45 ≥45
OPTICAL CHARACTERISTICS (FIBRE)
MECHANICAL DATA
COMPLIANCE

LC/PC 3m LSZH 342-1OM1L130
OM2 OM3 OM4
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING GUIDE
F
ib
re
 S
ys
te
m
 -
 V
e
rs
io
n
 1
.1
FIBRE PIGTAIL
Description Part Number
Singlemode OS1 OS2
LC/PC 1m PVC 341-1OS1L110 341-1OS2L110
LC/PC 1.5m PVC 341-1OS1L115 341-1OS2L115
LC/PC 2m PVC 341-1OS1L120 341-1OS2L120
LC/PC 3m PVC 341-1OS1L130 341-1OS2L130
LC/PC 1m LSZH 342-1OS1L110 342-1OS2L110
LC/PC 1.5m LSZH 342-1OS1L115 342-1OS2L115
LC/PC 2m LSZH 342-1OS1L120 342-1OS2L120
LC/PC 3m LSZH 342-11OS1L130 342-1OS2L130
LC PIGTAIL
Fibre Pigtail Jacket Thickness Fibre Type Connector Polish Length
34 1:PVC
2:LSZH
1:0.9mm
2:1.6mm
3:2.0mm
4:3.0mm
OM1
OM2
OM3
OM4
OS1
OS2
S:SC
T:ST
F:FC
L:LC
M:MTRJ
E:E2000
1:PC
2:UPC
3:APC
4:APC 8°
10:1m